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Ø40 mm
 (1.57”)

Technical Specifications of LumoTubo System

A. Aluminium bearing strip:

The system consists of several elements which form a complete system of  LumoTubo:

B. Led strips:

C. Lampshade:

D. Mounting screws:

E. Endcaps

A

B  

C

D  

1

LumoTubo - light in the tube
ul. Mełgiewska 30b 20-234 Lublin, Poland
tel. +48 (81) 461 00 41
www.lumotubo.pl, e-mail:info@lumotubo.pl

forms the basis of the system and it is used to maintain straightness, to place the LED’s
inside it and thanks to its T-shaped groove it is easy and aesthetic in surface attachment.
Due to permanent merging of aluminum strips with the lampshade made                of plastic we obtain
linear coefficiency of thermal expansion of aluminium (alter      ing the length as the temperature
increases or decreases) (22.2 m / m * K * 10-6), which allows applying the minimum dilation
between tubes.

placed in an aluminium strip that not only protects but also functions as a radiator removing
heat, which significantly improves the quality and durability of LEDs.

double-layered plastic profile with the outside layer from a material resistant to UV radiation,
in one of the 7 available colors. It has a curved space to place the aluminum strip with LEDs.

placed in the T-shaped groove of aluminum strip, give ease and aesthetics of the installation
to any surface (only for Ip20). IP 67 fixing solution  shown below IP20 drawing

are designed for tight and aesthetic closure of the whole. Fastened with screws for easy
review. Welded with lampshade gives full IP67 rated sealing.

E

A

B  

C

The Freedom Line is a modular pendant LED luminaire 
system. This customizable system allows the light to form 
unique shapes that are well-suited to provide lighting for 
both residential and hospitality settings.

Light Source: 14.4W/m LED 24V

Lum. flux of light source: 1800 lm/m

IP: 20

Material: Double-layered plastic profile with the outside 
layer from a material resistant to UV radiation

Mounting: 
Supplied with 80” (2000mm) long suspension aircraft
cable (standard) and canopy. To be installed on a standard 
4” octogonal junction box. 
Custom cable length on request (Please specify).

FREEDOM LINE Ø40

Aircraft cable

Diffuser

Diffuser

LED Strip

Ceiling

LED Strip

Aluminum 
Inner Structure

Integrated Driver 
Installation

INSTALLATION OPTIONS
Surface mount canopy 

with driver

Cover 
plate

Slim line canopy 
with remote driver

Remote driver

Remote Driver 
Installation
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D1 INTEGRATED DRIVER CANOPY

FRONT
VIEW

FRONT
VIEW

SIDE
VIEW

D2 REMOTE DRIVER CANOPY

FREEDOM LINE SYSTEM™
SUSPENSION - CUSTOM CONFIGURATION

Integrated Driver 
Installation

INSTALLATION OPTIONS
Surface mount canopy 

with driver

Cover 
plate

JBox

Slim line canopy 
with remote driver

Remote driver

Remote Driver 
Installation

SURFACE MOUNT CANOPY 
WITH INTEGRATED DRIVER
L56LINED1

SLIM LINE CANOPY
WITH REMOTE DRIVER
L56LINED2

228.6mm
(9”)

Ø120mm
(4.72”)

127mm
(5”)

63
.5

m
m

(2
.5

”)
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FREEDOM LINE L60
L56LINEL60

FREEDOM LINE L240
L56LINEL240

FREEDOM LINE L120
L56LINEL120

FREEDOM LINE L300
L56LINEL300

600 mm
(23.62”)

1200 mm
(47.24”)

Light Source [W] Lum. flux of light source [lm] (3000K) Code

Freedom Line  L60 9W 1080 lm L56LINEL60

Freedom Line  L120 18W 2160 lm L56LINEL120

Freedom Line  L240 35W 4320 lm L56LINEL240

Freedom Line  L300 45W 5400 lm L56LINEL300

2400 mm
(94.48”)

3000 mm
(118.11”)
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FREEDOM LINE R100-90º
L56LINER10090D

FREEDOM LINE R150-22.5º
L56LINER15022D

FREEDOM LINE R75-90º
L56LINER7590D

FREEDOM LINE R75-45º
L56LINER7545D

FREEDOM LINE R40-90º
L56LINER4090D

FREEDOM LINE R40-60º
L56LINER4060D

Light Source [W] Lum. flux of light source [lm] (3000K) Code

Freedom Line  R100-90º 23W 2827 lm L56LINER10090D

Freedom Line  R75-90º 17W 2120 lm L56LINER7590D

Freedom Line  R40-90º 9W 1130 lm L56LINER4090D

Freedom Line  R150-22.5º 8.5W 1060 lm L56LINER15022D

Freedom Line  R75-45º 8.5W 1060 lm L56LINER7545D

Freedom Line  R40-60º 4.5W 753 lm L56LINER4060D

Freedom Line  60-90º 18W 2160 lm L56LINE6090D
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FREEDOM LINE 90º
L56LINE6090D

60
0 

m
m

(2
3.

62
”)

600 mm
(23.62”)

90º
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(9W)

(18W)

(35W)

(45W)

L60

R40-60º

D1 INTEGRATED DRIVER CANOPY

D2 REMOTE DRIVER CANOPY

R40-90º

R75-90º

R100-90º

R75-45º

R150-22.5º

L120

L240

L300

600 mm
(23.62”)

1200 mm
(47.24”)

2400 mm
(94.48”)

3000 mm
(118.11”)

R7
50

 m
m

(2
9.

52
”)

(8.5W)

(8.5W)

(4.5W)

(23W)

(17W)

(9W)

A new feed-drop is necessary every time 
power consumption exceeds the maximum 
power capacity (90W) of the driver.

CONFIGURATION SHEET
The FREEDOM LINE system can be designed in multiple configurations by using the different modules below.
Please use the modules to create your own unique preliminary design, and submit to Luminart for engineering and quotation.

FREEDOM LINE SYSTEM™
SUSPENSION - CUSTOM CONFIGURATION

R60-90º (18W)
600 mm
(23.62”)

90º
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SYSTEM EXAMPLE

REMOTE DRIVER
D2

(35W)L240

(18W)L120

(9W)L60

R75-45º (8.5W)

R75-45º (8.5W)
R75-90º (17W)

R75-90º (17W)

R40-90º (9W)

(18W+8.5W+8.5W+17W+17W=69W)

REMOTE DRIVER
D2 (35W+9W+9W+9W+8.5W+8.5W+4.5W=83.5W)

A new feed-drop is necessary every time 
power consumption exceeds the maximum 
power capacity (90W / driver) of the driver.

R40-90º (9W)

R75-45º

R75-45º

(8.5W)

(8.5W)

R40-60º

R40-60º

(4.5W)

(4.5W)(35W)L240

REMOTE DRIVER
D2 (23W+23W+4.5W+35W=85.5W)

FREEDOM LINE SYSTEM™
SUSPENSION - CUSTOM CONFIGURATION

R100-90º R100-90º(23W) (23W)

60-90º

60-90º

(18W)

(18W)

REMOTE DRIVER
D2 (18W+18W=36W)
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CONFIGURATION SHEET

FREEDOM LINE SYSTEM™
SUSPENSION - CUSTOM CONFIGURATION

The FREEDOM LINE system can be designed in multiple configurations by using the different modules.
Please use the modules to create your own unique preliminary design, and submit to Luminart for engineering and quotation.
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Order Code Quantity

ORDERING INFO 
 
 
 
 
 
 

LED

30: 3000K
27: 2700K

35: 3500K
40: 4000K

Dimming OptionsPower Options
120V LTE01: LED 14.4W/m 24V 1800Lm/m
120-277V 0-10V

FREEDOM LINE SYSTEM™
SUSPENSION - CUSTOM CONFIGURATION


